

Name of Road - Jagga Bramasthan To Jagt

Rao

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMMSY (SC)

MB NO-785

DIVISION

दत्त

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

खुशी ब्राम्हण

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Maintenance of road from Ibrahim Aathan to Jagat Rai.					
Agency- Yugal Singh Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement NO- 58 SBD/2021-22					
Date of start- 13/04/21					
Date of completion- 12/01/22					
Actual date of completion- 30/03/22					
Date of entry- 4/4/22					
Record entry.					

① ~~Rutrahm~~ ~~at Ibrahim Aathan~~
with soil/murum - do -

5	5.60	1.25	0.30	10.50m ³
1	6.50	1.30	0.30	10.14m ³
6	4.75	1.30	0.30	11.20m ³
3	6.85	1.25	0.30	7.71m ³
7	4.25	1.30	0.30	11.60m ³
5	5.25	1.25	0.30	9.84m ³
5	4.55	1.25	0.30	8.53m ³
Total=				69.44m ³

② Maintenance of berm/shoulder
stripping & cut soil - do -

5	6.50	1.30	42.25m ²
4	7.50	1.25	37.50m ²
6	4.25	1.25	35.68m ²
3	5.60	1.30	21.48m ²
4	3.80	1.25	19.00m ²
8	4.90	1.25	49.00m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
① Restoration of pavement					
— do — do —					
69.44 m ² vide TMB, P-52					
@ Rs 404.06/m ² = Rs 28058.200					
② Maintenance of berm shoulder					
— do — do —					
330.75 m ² vide TMB, P-53					
@ Rs 60.28/m ² = Rs 19938.200					
③ Repair of Pot holes filled					
with 75 mm B.M. — do —					
2.37 m ² vide TMB, P-53					
@ Rs 12603.35/m ² = Rs 29870.200					
④ Patch repair over pot holes					
— do — do —					
31.64 m ² vide TMB, P-53					
@ Rs 357.05/m ² = Rs 11298.200					
⑤ Patch repair over Bituminous					
surface — do —					
31.59 m ² vide TMB, P-53					
@ Rs 369.87/m ² = Rs 11684.200					
⑥ Maintenance of c/s works					
— do — do —					
1.110 vide TMB, P-54					
@ Rs 1166.58/b = Rs 1167.200					
⑦ Cutting branches of tree					
— do — do —					
1.110 vide TMB, P-54					
@ Rs 113.99/b = Rs 114.200					
C/D = Rs 10212.920					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

⑧ cutting shrubs of road
ways — 12 —

5 Nos vide TMB, P 54

@ Rs 6.95/5 = Rs 35200

⑨ white washing of parapet
— 10 — 10 —

21.00 m² vide TMB, P 54

@ Rs 16.83/m² = Rs 353200

⑩ Maintenance of tree by
road side — 12 —

45 Nos vide TMB, P 54

@ Rs 410.14/5 = Rs 18456200

= Rs 1,20,073200

Add @ 12% h.c. = Rs 14517200

Add @ 17% Labour cost = Rs 1210200

= Rs 1,36,700200

Less 18.51% below = Rs 25303200

= Rs 1,11,397200

Mh...
414/25
JS

Material statement

① Earth work — 119.05 m³

② Emulsion 541 — 0.0283 m³